Ti me

40. 60
39.41
39. 30
38. 28
39.50
41.01
39. 67
39. 03
41. 27
No Ti e
40. 33
37.12
46. 16
No Ti e
41. 33
42.72
46. 97
39. 33
39. 38
40. 17
39. 45
No Ti e

Ti me

Absent
41. 88
40. 18
40. 15
36. 93
42. 20
41.78
No Ti e
37.01
39.04
40. 85
39. 62

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26042 Q
26041 Fl ash
26039 Snoop Doggy
26038 Hol |'y
2 26034 Phoeni x
26033 Chest er
26031 Ni kon
26029 Twi st er
26028 Ji gsaw
26026 Soda
3 26025 Cassi e
26024 Sol ei |
26022 Bl u
26019 War
4 26017 Fi nn
26015 Epi c
26014 Keane
26010 Psyche
26005 Josh
1 26004 Wi p
5 26003 Fenway
26001 Lochl an
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22106 Pandenoni um 38. 90
22105 Spryte
22103 Raef
2 22101 Zest
22098 Jake
22097 Toby
22095 Rhet t
7 22092 Tony
22084 Keeper
4 22082 Bet
22080 Ms. Peel
22075 Shen
22071 Bean
22070 Crash

44. 37

Saturday, July 12, 2008
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

7Pt

NFPFNPFPDNOMNDMNPPFERPEPDNNPEPNNNNPEPODNDN

15 seconds

7Pt

o

NFPFNOMNRFFPNPFPODNNDN

Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt

P NMNNNOORPRPFPPFPODMNMNRPWDNENPEPWWWNDO
WWOAaPRArPRPPEANNWONENMNNWWONPEWOWWWN PR

Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 4
2 3
3 3
0 1
1 4
2 1
3 3
2 3
3 2
2 4
2 0
1 3
1 3

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

WO WP WWWNWWWDNDNOWWDNWNEOI W

Gambl e

15

15
15

15

15
15

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

WNORPRPNIAMDIMNWNLPR PR

Gambl e

15

15
15

15

15

15

15
15

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

35
35
25
33
56
33
33
31
26
37
42
38
16
24
42
28
15
20
30
57
41
31

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

44

49
54

5
42
31
50
28
51
41
39
23
31

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

T3

T3

22069
22068
22063
22062
22061
22059
22057
22055
22054
22053
22052
22050
22046
22045
22043
22039
22034
22030
22028
22027
22025
22023
22022
22019
22018
22017
22016
22012
22010
22007
22004

Sting

Bug

Teak

Jenny

Bam

Zac

Brazen

M ck

Sally Ride
Dilly
Flirt

Spl ash
Lark
Jackar oo
Kava

| ndy
Nel |
Austin
Kl ete
Zephyr
Ty
Sydney
Metro
Peak
"Per k"
Porti a
Rukh
Ri pp
?@uess

Any
Hazar d

(Lat

Armband Nane

16035
16032
16031
16028
16027
16026
16025
16024
16023
16022
16020
16018
16016
16013

Hemi

Zoe

Fly (Barret
P

Robby Burns
Rou

Killick
Jake (Bogar
Hobbi e
Taser
Bai | ey
Jiffy
Snoop
Dasj a

47.
41.
38.
39.
39.
41.
38.
42.

13
10
59
60
73
80
25
74

Absent

36.
38.

37.
40.
38.
39.
44.
49.
39.
37.
37.
38.
38.
39.
36.
44.
39.
37.
40.

Ganbl e:

Ti

87

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
02
77
55
30
75
10
44
98
24
34
21
88
94
33
71
91
71

17 seconds

e 7Pt

Ti nme
Ti nme
. 06
Ti nme
.99
. 26
. 87
Ti nme
.97
Ti nme
. 65
. 20
.95
.33

NNNOONDNNDN

ONPFPFODNODNDMNDNONPEFENODNDMNDMNODNEDNDN

NORFPOMNMMODMNPFOOORKRDO

P ADNNRFRPRFPEFEDN

WWEFRPRODMNMNMNNPEPENWRERPRRPRPEPRPRAEPNNMNMNMNNODNMNDN

WNWMOOWWERE

NP WOWPAPrWWWPAENFPPAARWWNPEFPOMW®

Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
0 4
2 1
2 4
4 3
2 4
1 3
1 1
2 4
1 3
2 2
0 2
3 2
2 4
1 2

PNRPDMOOR R R

WPADNPWFRPPAWONPAENNWPRPPEPRPPWWWWNDN

15
15
15

15
15

15

15

15
15

15

15

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

WO WPFRP WWUITO WW,ANNW

Gambl e

38
44
44
40
26
49
57
29

35
50
22
27
16
33
34
29
48
25
20
48
46
35
31
52
23
36

23
51
24

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

15
27
29
33
25
24
22
27
31
33

7
31
28
28

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed



16011 Bet a 38. 40
1 16009 Spar ks 37. 26
2 16006 Spooner 37.75
16004 Rocko 37.68

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
2 12006 Pip No Ti e 1
1 12005 Gracie Alle No Tinme 1
3 12004 Atom 48. 28 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 86
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 26
Percent Qualified: 30.2%

NDNDN P

1 2
2 2
3 2
1 2
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
2 1
1 4
2 4

g w w b

1Pt

4
4
1

15

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

22
48
38
30

24
28
23

Qualified

Kellie Verrelli
Scor e



Saturday, July 12, 2008
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Tim Verrell
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
26040 Sam Absent
2 26035 Reet a 39. 68 1 1 2 8 20 46 Qualified
3 26021 Moxi e 43. 35 2 0 2 8 28
1 26013 Dash 40. 16 2 2 3 5 20 58 Qualified
4 26011 G ant No Tinme 0 1 3 2 16
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Tim Verrell
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
22096  Jot 39.81 1 2 1 7 27
22094 Rev 40. 89 0 3 2 1 22
22088 Teagan 45, 32 0 1 1 1 9
2 22083 Magi c 42.50 0 5 2 2 20 53 Qualified
22079  Tri No Tinme 2 1 2 4 29
22078 Peg 42.78 0 4 2 2 28
1 22077 Wen 41. 89 2 2 4 4 20 60 Qualified
22076 Rosey 42.01 0 3 1 4 22
22049 Pi nch 42. 43 0 1 1 3 31
4 22047 Quest 38.84 2 1 4 5 36
3 22037 Tail er 43. 74 2 1 1 6 20 48 Qualified
22035 Tad 40.11 1 2 2 8 31
22024 Natira 40. 96 2 0 3 4 27
22006 Sunshi ne 38.74 0 2 1 3 16
22001 Party 45. 57 0 2 2 4 20
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Tim Verrell
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
16017 Deuce Absent
1 16015 Jonesy 46. 24 1 2 3 4 30
2 16003 Ni gel 52.21 1 1 2 6 24

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 23.8%






Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

NP, WH

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

w

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

Armband Nane

26037
26032
26020
26012
26009
26006
26002

Mul I'i gan
Spencer
Snapshot
Lucy

Zer

Kobi

Cady Zi eske
Dunki n

Armband Nane

22102
22100
22099
22090
22086
22081
22074
22073
22065
22058
22056
22042
22041
22038
22003
22002

Duncan
Vi xen
Cue!
Jazzy
Skeeeet er!
Bl i ng
Storm
Vi vi an
Canr an
June
Luke

Ai yanna
Smitty
Hype
Doc

Roo

Armband Nane

16036
16034
16030
16029

Beet hoven
Hol |'y
Chesney
Per cy
Wllie

Ganbl e:

Ti

49.
51.
40.
40.
43.

No
No

Saturday, July 12, 2008

Starters Gamblers

17 seconds

nme

21
71
88
22
17
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

49.
44,
44,

No

52.
43.
49.

7Pt

NOODNONDNLPEF

17 seconds

nme

52
67
35
Ti nme
47
58
37

Absent

40
41
51
38

.53
.07
. 89
. 26

Absent

42
39
44

Ganbl e:

Ti

42
41
42

.02
.30
.22

7Pt

OO OPrOFrPkF

O opr o

onN

18 seconds

nme

.08
.48
.02

Absent

40

.93

7Pt

o

Starters/ Novice

SPt

OFRr WkF WER P

Starters/ Novice

SPt

Wk OWw P hrroWORFLODNPRE

w

Starters/ Novice

SPt

3
2
4

3Pt

P NWNDNDNW

3Pt

P NPFP WNDNDW

N R P

= W

3Pt

w

1Pt

NDNOOBNDNDDN

1Pt

P OO W hA~DN

AN OB

w b

1Pt

4
5
4

26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20

20
20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

20

Scor e

23
27
48
49
49
13
19

Scor e

23
47
54
26
20
31

9

39
38
10
25

32

21
36

Scor e
25
44
30

42

Tim Verrell

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Tim Verrell

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Tim Verrell

Qualified

Qualified



16021 Si ni 43. 75

1 16019  Col by 41. 48
16010 Fly 48. 25
16007 Chilly 44. 42
16005  Abby C 49. 35
2 16002 Dilan 42.56
16001  Mabel 41. 99

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
2 12003 Douce 43. 06 2
3 12002 Wi sy No Tinme 0
1 12001 Roger 47. 66 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 34.3%

P ONOPFrPFO

O r~rOFRLEFELDNNDN

Starters/ Novice

SPt 3Pt

0
1
3

NNNDNRAWER

[EEN

A AP

1Pt

4
1
4

36

20 50 Qualified
28
36
24

20 50 Qualified
37

12 inch Judge: TimVerrelli

Gambl e Scor e
24
9
20 42 Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

[EEN

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

w

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

3
1
2

Armband Nane

P22030
P22029
P22028
P22026
P22021
P22020
P22019
P22015
P22012
P22008
P22007
P22005

Spotty
True

Pl ayer
AXsym
Jazz
Sam
Koni gi n
z

Romi
Zam
Mont ana
Mbses

Ar mband Nane

P16045
P16039
P16025
P16024
P16022
P16017
P16014
P16013
P16007
P16003
P16002

Scout
Dai sy
Echo
Page
Geta
Dol |'y
Holly (McCo
| nzadi
M ng
Kat ey
Fi nney

Armband Nane

P12014
P12013
P12009
P12004
P12002

Mari ah
Bebe
Jag
Cailie
Zi ggy

Ganbl e:

Ti

40.
39.
38.
45.
42.

Saturday, July 12, 2008

Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds

nme

39
80
14
26
69

Absent

40.
44.
39.
44.
38.

No

Ganbl e:

Ti

90
31
19
06
89
Ti nme

7Pt

ONODNNDN

NDNNEFEDNO

16 seconds

nme

Absent

44,

38
No

38.
39.
41.
44.
42.
40.
49.

Ganbl e:

Ti

47
39
39
No
42

41
.53
Ti nme
56
54
52
26
99
10
26

7Pt

P NFPNMNNMNNMNNPFPONDN

18 seconds

nme

.52
. 68
.31
Ti nme
. 89

7Pt

NOODNMNNDN

Perf ormance |11

SPt

ONWWW

NEFEDNNPEFEO

Per f ormance |11

SPt

NNNEFEPPFRPNNRE AP

Perf ormance |11

SPt

PR WRE e

3Pt

O, ADNDN

WNPFPPFPDNLPE

3Pt

P WWNNEFERPDNPAPRE

3Pt

P NBADNDN

1Pt

N S

PNRPDE W

1Pt

NFPFRPRPFRPONRER W

1Pt

NP, WWERE

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15

Scor e

51
51
29
28
22

26
24
28
27
34

Scor e

25
35
19
29
27
26
26
27
34
22

Scor e

26
43
30
12
24

Kellie

Qualified
Qualified

Kellie

Kellie

Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Kellie

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
2 P08006 Dudl ey 48. 06 0 2 4 2 24
3 PO8005 Mel ba No Ti me 0 1 3 1 15
1 P08002 Fl oyd 41. 09 0 2 4 7 29

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 29

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 10.3%



Saturday, July 12, 2008
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
3 P22023 M ck 45.18 2
2 pP22018 Qto 53.08 2
4 P22017 Meadow 49. 22 1
1 P22004 Riley J. Do 40.65 1
P22002 Teddy No Tinme 0
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
P16035 Bandit 54.12 1
3 P16020 Jay 42. 57 0
2 P16018 Cady 42.56 1
4 P16005 Xena 50. 38 0
1 P16001 Qui vvi 42. 47 2
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
P12006 Oreo Absent
1 P12001 Sassy No Ti e 1
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
2 PO8008 Rizzie 50. 14 1
1 P08007 Paddi No Tinme 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 15.4%

Per f ormance ||

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
0 3 5
1 4 3
2 2 5
1 3 3
0 0 0
Per f ormance ||
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 2 4
4 2 1
1 4 8
4 1 2
1 2 3
Per f ormance ||
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 2 3
Per f ormance ||
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 2 3
1 2 4

22 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Ganbl e Score
28
34
28
20 44 Qualified
0
16 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Ganbl e Score
22
27
32
25
20 48 Qualified
12 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Ganbl e Score
21
8 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Ganbl e Score
21
22






Saturday, July 12, 2008
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 P22024 Fi scher 47. 04 1 0 1 5
3 P22022 Hershey No Ti e 1 1 3 6
P22016 Sebasti an 41. 96 0 1 1 3
P22013 dory 44, 33 0 1 2 4
4 P22006 Abby 41. 38 0 2 2 3
1 P22003 dyde 42. 47 2 1 1 5
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P16046 Gage 45. 02 0 3 1 4
P16034 Jake 48. 89 0 2 1 2
4 P16030 Al 40. 39 0 4 2 3
P16019 Bella 51.64 0 1 1 3
P16012 Nari 42.56 1 1 3 5
3 P16011 G acie 47. 15 0 2 2 4
2 P16008 Brenna 40. 21 0 3 1 3
P16006 Mele 41.01 0 1 6 5
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P12007 Spi ke 40. 23 0 5 2 4
P12005 Inp Absent
2 P12003 Macey 49. 33 0 2 2 1
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
P0O8009 Larry Absent
P08004 Vi xen Absent
1 P0O8003 Sydney 48. 16 1 2 1 4
PO8001 Steffi Absent

22 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

20
20

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Tim Verrell

Scor e

35
27
11
15
19
47

Qualified

Tim Verrell

Scor e

42
15
29
11
26
40
41
28

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Tim Verrell

Scor e

55

17

Qualified

Tim Verrell

Scor e

44

Qualified



Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

17

35. 3%



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

2
1

12005
12006

Mast ers

Ti me

Gacie Alle 50.70

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

26019
26025
26026
26003
26040
26005
26004
26021
26035
26028
26014
26016
26038
26031
26015
26030
26024
26041
26017
26033
26034
26039
26042

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

16035
16031
16011
16018

Pip 56. 35
Mast er s
Ti me
War No Ti e
Cassi e No Ti e
Soda Absent
Fenway 50. 64
Sam Absent
Josh 31.59
Wi p 37.19
Moxi e 48. 88
Reet a 35.78
Ji gsaw 39. 29
Keane 45. 36
Dazzl e No Ti e
Hol |'y No Ti e
Ni kon 37.85
Epi c 39. 00
dark No Ti e
Sol ei | 46. 75
Fl ash 18. 62
Fi nn No Ti e
Chest er No Ti e
Phoeni x 47.59
Snoop Doggy No Tinme
Q No Ti e
Mast er s
Ti me
Hem 37.77
Fly (Barret 46.30
Bet a 23. 80
Jiffy No Ti e

Saturday, July 12, 2008
M asters Snooker

12 inch Judge: Kellie Verrell

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

145 1+6 1+7 146 2
144 1+5 1+6 146 20

26 inch Judge: Kellie Verrell

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

145 1+5 1+6 146 20
144 1+5 140 0
1+4 1+5 1+7 1+7 27
144 1+5 1+6 146 5
1+4  1+7 1+7 1+7 5
144 1+5 1+6 146 27
144 1+5 1+6 140 0
145 1+6 1+6 27
144 1+5 1+6 147 0
145 1+6 1+7 0
144 1+0 140 0
144 1+5 1+6 146 20
144 1+5 1+6 146 27
144 1+5 1+6 146 5
144 1+5 1+7 140 27
144 1+5 140 0
144 1+5 140 0

0
145 1+6 1+7 147 20
144 1+5 1+6 146 5
144 1+6 1+6 20

16 inch Judge: Kellie Verrell

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

144 1+5 1+6 146 5
144 1+5 1+6 146 20
144 1+5 140 0
144 1+5 1+7 146 2

Scor e

30
45

Scor e

46
12

54

30
34
52
19
47
26
21

45
52
30
47
12
12

49
30
39

Scor e

30
45
12
28

Qualified

Qualified

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

16025
16024
16028
16032
16016
16026
16020
16006
16013
16009
16022

Armband Nane

22027
22016
22071
22092
22034
22080
22019
22062
22053
22057
22022
22103
22007
22004
22076
22106
22030
22101
22054
22017
22012
22014
22061
22098
22028
22052
22069
22025
22008
22097
22018
22039
22068
22063

Killick 60. 24 1+4
Jake (Bogar 58.71 1+5
Pi 46. 01 1+4
Zoe 58. 65 1+4
Snoop 55. 38 1+5
Rou 43. 83 1+4
Bai | ey No Ti e 1+4
Spooner 42. 64 1+4
Dasj a No Ti e 1+4
Spar ks 42. 06 1+4
Taser No Ti e 1+4
Masters 22 inch
Ti e RC1
Zephyr 47. 39 1+4
Rukh No Tinme 1+5
Bean 24. 63 1+4
Tony 45. 36 1+6
Nel | Absent
Ms. Peel 47.01 1+4
Peak 46. 41 1+4
Jenny No Ti e
Dilly 53.19 1+6
Brazen 44, 66 1+4
Metro 34. 83 1+4
Raef 51. 45 1+4
Any 50. 39 145
Hazard 58. 00 1+4
Rosey 54.59 1+4
Pandenoni um No Ti ne 1+6
Austin 41. 74 1+4
Zest 42. 64 1+5
Sally Ride Absent
Portia No Ti e
Ri pp No Ti e 1+5
W11l ow 70. 64 1+6
Bami 39. 16 1+4
Jake No Ti e 1+5
Kl ete 18. 49 1+0
Flirt 57.16 1+5
Sting 39. 36 1+4
Ty No Ti e 1+0
Fl i ng No Ti e 1+4
Toby No Ti e 1+5
" Per k" 33.04 145
| ndy 38.81 1+4
Bug 50. 57 1+5
Teak 45. 98 1+6

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7

Judge:

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+5
1+5

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0

Kel |

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6

142
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+0
142
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7

ie Verrell

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+6

1+7

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7

1+5
1+6

1+7
1+6

1+6
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+7

20
0
0

27

27
27

0
27
27
20
27
27
14
27

0
27

2

0
2
20
20
2
0
20
27
0
2
5
27
27
27
27

46
44
52
46
56
45
12
53
31
53
14

Scor e

46
28
19
57

52
52

51
53
45
56
56
40
53
22
52
31

23
48
45
22

50
52

23
35
48
52
55
57

Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Super Q
Qualifi

Super Q

Super Q

Qual i fi

Super Q

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qualifi
Super Q
Qualifi
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qualifi
Qualifi
Super Q
Super Q

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22045 Jackar oo 32. 97 1+4
22050 Spl ash No Tinme 1+6
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 72
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 39
Percent Qualified: 54.2%

1+5

1+6

1+6

N

27



Saturday, July 12, 2008
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Kellie Verrell
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
3 26023  Yankee 34.55 144 1+5 1+7 146 20
1 26020 Lucy 45.10 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+7 27
2 26013 Dash 36. 37 147 1+7 1+7 27
26011 G ant Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Kellie Verrell
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 Os
22084 Keeper No Ti e 1+5 1+7 1+7 5
22083 Magi c 36. 05 147 1+7 1+7 5
22082 Bet 13. 64 1+5 0
22078 Peg No Time 1+0 0
3 22064  Sonic 33. 66 144 1+5 1+7 146 27
22059 Zac 19. 15 1+4  1+7 0
22048 Cakl ey 32.54 1+5 1+7 1+6 27
1 22047 Quest 40. 72 1+4 1+5 147 1+7 27
2 22037 Tail er 56. 25 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+7 27
4 22035 Tad 42.12 1+0 1+5 1+6 1+7 27
22024 Natira 22.37 1+4 1+5 0
22006 Sunshi ne No Tinme 0
22001 Party No Tinme 145 1+6 1+0 0

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Kellie Verrell

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
3 16019 Col by 47. 36 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+7 14
2 16017 Deuce 47.93 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+7 20
1 16015 Jonesy 49. 14 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+7 27

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 19

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 57.9%

Scor e

46
53
51

Scor e

27
29

53
13
48
54
54
49
11

14

Scor e

40
47
54

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified






Saturday, July 12, 2008
Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
2 Mul I'i gan 41. 26 1+4 1+5 14
3 26009 Kobi 57.02 1+4 1+5 142 0
1 26006 Cady Zi eske 57.93 1+4 1+7 1+7 9

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 22102 Duncan 45, 45 1+4 1+5 1+6 27
22100 Vi xen 17. 64 1+5 1+0 0
22099 Cue! 34. 87 1+5 1+7 0
22096 Jot 30. 44 1+4 1+0 1+0 0
3 22094 Rev 52. 49 1+4 145 1+5 5
22088 Teagan No Ti e 1+4 1+0 0
22086 Skeeeeter! 27.66 1+4 1+0 0
22081 Bl i ng No Tinme 1+5 1+0 0
2 22079 Tri 25.50 1+4 1+5 1+2 9
22074 Storm No Ti e 1+0 0
22070 Crash 25. 89 145 1+3 143 0
22065 Canr an No Ti e 0
4 22058 June 31. 39 1+6 1+7 0
22056 Luke 63. 46 1+4 1+0 1+0 0
22042 Ai yanna 28. 58 1+4 1+4 0
22041 Smitty Absent
22015 Rem 8.78 1+4 1+0 0
22003 Doc 39. 32 145 1+7 140 0
22002 Roo 22.04 1+4 1+5 0

Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
Beet hoven 37.28 1+4 1+4 0

16036 Hol |'y 60. 40 1+4 1+5 1+5 20

16034 Chesney 32. 06 1+4 1+5 1+2 14

16029 Wllie 52. 26 1+4 1+5 1+2 14

16021 Si ni No Ti e 1+4 145 0

4 16010 Fl'y 39. 63 1+4 1+5 1+2 27
3 16007 Chilly 41. 28 1+4 1+5 1+3 27

Scor e

25
14
30

Scor e

Scor e

10
37
28
28
11
41
42

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



1 16005 Abby C 49. 35
16002 D | an 15. 59
2 16001 Mabel 49. 36

Openi ng: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 12003 Douce 55. 47
3 12002 Wi sy 9. 37
1 12001 Roger 47. 29

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice

144 1+5 1+6 27
144 1+0 0
143 1+7 1+4 27

12 inch Judge: TimVerrelli

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
1+4 1+5 145 9
1+4 0
144 1+5 1+2 27

34

1

0

7

20. 6%

45
6
44

Scor e

26
5
41

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P16013
P16044
P16021
P16007
P16002
P16018
P16036
P16005
P16014
P16024
P16001
P16025
P16003
P16039
P16017
P16035
P16022

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WELDN

P12004
P12011
P12014
P12009

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

4

P22030
P22012
P22021
P22008
P22018
P22028
P22005
P22017

Saturday, July 12, 2008

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
| nzadi 58. 14 144 1+5 1+6 146
Megan No Ti e 1+4 1+5 1+0
M ck 49. 50 144 1+5 1+6 146
M ng No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7
Fi nney Absent
Cady 56. 79 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+7
Kava 47. 15 144 1+5 1+6 146
Xena No Tinme 144 1+5 1+7 146
Holly (McCo 59.41 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+7
Page 60. 89 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+6
Qui vvi 36. 77 1+5 1+6 1+6
Echo 43.73 145 1+5 1+6 147
Kat ey 42.11 144 1+5 1+6 146
Dai sy 47. 48 1+5 1+5 1+6 1+6
Dol |'y 43. 77 1+4 1+5 1+6 146
Bandi t 46. 05 144 1+5 1+5
Geta No Tinme 145 1+6 1+6
Performance |11 12 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
Cailie 54.78 1+5 1+6 1+0
Rocko 44. 30 144 1+5 1+6 146
Mar i ah No Tinme 146 1+6 1+7 145
Jag No Tinme 144 1+5 1+7
Performance |11 22 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
Spotty 50.01 1+7 1+7 1+7
Romi 42.21 144 1+5 1+6 146
Jazz 50. 16 1+6 1+6 1+7
Zam Absent
ato 45.70 144 1+5 1+6 146
Pl ayer No Ti e 1+4 1+6
Mbses 57.91 144 1+5 1+6 146
Meadow 49. 64 145 1+6 1+6

Kellie Verrel
RC5 RC6 ds

27
5
27
5

20
27
20
20
20
27
20
27

9
27
27

5

Kellie Verrell

RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
5
0

Kellie Verrell

RC5 RC6 ds

27
5
27

27

0
27
27

Scor e

52
17
52
34

48
52
46
47
48
47
47
52
35
52
44
25

Scor e

41
52
33
19

Scor e

51
30
49

52
12
52
47

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified



P22026 Axsym 63. 07 145
P22029 True 41.55 145
P22007 Mont ana 59. 00 1+4
P22020 Sam Absent
2 P22009 Psyche 48. 08 1+4
P22027 Riley 31. 00 145
Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
2 P0O8008 Ri zzie 34.52 145
1 P08006 Dudl ey 34.18 145
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 67.6%

1+5
1+7
1+5

1+5
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+6

1+6

1+6

8 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds Scor e

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

20 47 Qualified
27 49 Qualified
20 45 Qualified
27 52 Super Q

5 25

Kellie Verrell

2 22
5 25



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Saturday, July 12, 2008
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P22019 Koni gin 39. 16
1 P22004 Riley J. Do 54.12

P22002 Teddy Absent

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P16041 Dem No Ti me
1 P16020 Jay No Ti me

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Per f ormance ||

22 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
145 1+6 1+6 27
1+5 1+7 1+7 27

16 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
1+7 1+7 1+4 0
145 1+7 146 2

12 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds

1 P12002 Zi ggy 54, 53 1+4 1+5 1+47 146 27

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds

1 P08007 Paddi 64. 00 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+6 20
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Scor e

47 Qualified
49 Qualified

Scor e

21
23

Scor e

53 Qualified

Scor e

46 Qualified



Saturday, July 12, 2008
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P22023 M ck 42. 35 144 1+5 1+2 27 41 Qualified
4 P22016 Sebasti an 12.94 1+4 1+0 0 6
P22013 dory 5.27 0 0
3 P22006 Abby 38.84 144 1+3 1+0 0 10
2 P22003 d yde 51.19 1+6 1+7 1+3 14 33
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
4 P16046 Gage 46. 66 1+4 1+5 1+5 27 44 Qualified
P16034 Jake 20. 87 0 0
2 P16030 Al 35.79 144 1+5 1+5 27 44 Qualified
P16019 Bella 65. 28 144 1+5 1+5 9 26
P16012 Nari 45. 07 144 1+5 1+2 9 23
1 P16011 G acie 45. 49 1+4 1+5 1+6 27 45 Qualified
P16008 Brenna 37.50 1+4 1+5 1+2 27 41 Qualified
3 P16006 Mele 38. 56 144 1+4 1+6 27 44 Qualified
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P12007 Spi ke 34.95 1+4 1+5 1+3 27 42 Qualified
4 P12005 Inp 21.42 1+4 1+0 0 6
3 P12003 Macey 44. 26 1+2 1+0 1+2 2 9
1 P12001 Sassy 51.99 1+4 1+7 1+6 27 47 Qualified
Openi ng: 58 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
P0O8009 Larry Absent
P08004 Vi xen Absent
1 P0O8003 Sydney 63. 86 144 1+5 1+2 20 34
PO8001 Steffi Absent



Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

18

44. 4%



Masters Standard
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 52 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
26042 Q 38.09 0. 00 1 0 0 0
26041 Fl ash No Ti e 0 0 0 1
26039 Snoop Doggy No Tinme 0 0 0 1
26038 Hol |y 52.35 0.35 1 1 0 0
26035 Reet a 49. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 26030 Clark 39. 22 0. 00 0 0 0 0
26029 Twi ster No Ti e 0 0 0 1
26028  Jigsaw 53. 44 1.44 0 1 0 0
3 26026 Soda 39.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0
26025 Cassi e No Ti e 0 0 0 1
4 26023  Yankee 41. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 0
26022 Bl u 49.70 0. 00 1 0 0 0
26019  War 43. 31 0. 00 1 1 0 0
26017 Fi nn No Ti e 0 0 0 1
26015 Epi ¢ 47.00 0. 00 0 1 0 0
26014 Keane No Ti e 0 0 0 1
26010 Psyche No Ti e 0 0 0 1
26005 Josh 42. 89 0. 00 0 1 0 0
1 26004  Whip 37.28 0. 00 0 0 0 0
5 26003 Fenway 46. 36 0. 00 0 0 0 0
26001 Lochl an 38. 25 0. 00 1 0 0 0
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 52 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Kellie Verrell
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
22105 Spryte Absent
22103 Raef 38.41 0. 00 0 1 0 0
22101  Zest 46. 92 0. 00 0 1 0 0
22098 Jake No Ti nme 0 0 0 1
22097  Toby 41. 02 0. 00 1 0 0 0
22092  Tony 39.93 0. 00 1 0 0 0
22084 Keeper 43. 47 0. 00 1 1 0 0
22082 Bet No Tinme 0 0 0 1
22080 Ms. Peel No Ti e 0 0 0 1
22078 Peg 51. 47 0. 00 1 1 0 0
22077 W en No Ti e 0 0 0 1
22075 Shen 46. 31 0. 00 1 2 0 0
22071 Bean 55. 17 3.17 0 2 0 0
22070 Crash No Tine 0 0 0 1
22069 Sting 48. 01 0. 00 1 0 0 0

Saturday, July 12, 2008

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim
10. 35
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
6. 44
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00

Scor e

5.00
5.00
Elim
5.00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
15. 00
13.17
Elim
5.00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



No

38.

No
No

37.

Ti me
99
Ti me
Ti me
47

Absent

47.
44,
47.

54.
.07
.02

©CEEIESRN

Ti me
Ti nme
Ti me
46
43
54
Ti nme
21

Ti me

.15

Ti me
Ti me

.81
64.

33

SCT: 54 seconds

Ti me

49.
58.
62.

57 seconds

23338888588

11
78
67
38
Ti e
74
Ti e
45
Ti e

.33

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Ti me

No

Ti me

22064 Soni ¢

3 22063 Teak
22062 Jenny
22061 Bam

2 22057 Brazen
22054 Sally Ride
22052 Flirt
22046 Lar k
22045 Jackar oo
22039 | ndy

6 22035 Tad
22030 Austin
22028 Kl et e
22027 Zephyr
22025 Ty

4 22022 Metro
22019 Peak

1 22018 " Per k"
22012 Ri pp
22008 Fl i ng

5 22007 Ay
22004 Hazard

D stance: 159 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
16035 Hem
16032 Zoe
16031 Fly (Barret

3 16028 Pi
16025 Killick

2 16023 Hobbi e
16022 Taser

1 16018 Jiffy
16016 Snoop

4 16013 Dasj a
16011 Bet a
16009 Spar ks
16007 Chilly
16006 Spooner

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
12006 Pip

1 12005 Gracie Alle 54.47

OO OoOoOOo

o

. 00
. 00

o

N

.21
. 00

o

0. 00
12. 33

NOOOOOOORFr,r OOOOOOoOOo

Mast er s
TFl ts R

0. 00
4.78
8. 67
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

2.33

cNeolNoNeolNeoleolelololNolololloly ]

Mast er s
TFl ts R

0
0. 00 1

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

O OO oo
O OO oo
OFr Fk O

Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
7.21
5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
22.33

OO OO0 O0OO0OFrRPOONOOOOO
el eololNeolNeolelelolNolNolNolololollolNol
OO0OPFRPPFPOPFPOOOPFRPROOOR PP

16 inch Judge: Kellie Verrell
S F E Score

5.00
4.78
8. 67
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
2.33
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

eNeoNoNeolNeolelelololNolNollollolo)
OO OO0 O0O0O00O00OO0OO0OOoOOo
PRPPRPPOPFPORFRPOPFP, OOODO

12 inch Judge: Kellie Verrell

S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 5. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 72

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Saturday, July 12, 2008
Advanced Standard

SCT: 57 seconds
Ti me

Absent

r 41.
37.
56.

No

42.

85
66
94
Ti nme
07

SCT: 57 seconds
Ti me

ne

£§6686R%

51
No
56.
No
49

.37

Ti me
00
Ti me

.03
60.
46.
43.
57.

24
73
17
09
Ti nme

.76
. 36
.17
.04
.17
. 96

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

SCT: 59 seconds
Ti me

Jake (Bogar 41.45

D stance: 163 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26040 Sam

1 26033 Chest e
26024 Sol ei |

3 26021 Moxi e
26020 Lucy

2 26013 Dash

D stance: 163 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22094 Rev
22093 Max

4 22090 Jazzy
22083 Magi ¢
22081 Bl i ng
22076 Rosey
22068 Bug

2 22059 Zac
22058 June
22053 Dilly
22050 Spl ash
22048 Qakl ey
22038 Hype

3 22037 Tail er
22032 Roxy

1 22031 Zell a
22017 Portia
22015 Remi
22006 Sunshi
22001 Party

D stance: 159 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

4 16024

2 16019 Col by

3 16017 Deuce

48.
50.

71
33

Advanced

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0
Advanced

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0
3.24 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 09 0
0

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
14. 77 0
0. 00 0
2.17 0
0. 00 0
0

0

0

0

Advanced

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

26 inch Judge:

22

16

S

W o ooo

i nch Judge:

S

OO O0OO0OO0OFRPROWMNPEFPOPFRPORFRPEFEPNOOONDN

i nch Judge:

S

o

F

OoOomr oo

F

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OONPFPPFPOOOORFRPROOOOO

F

o o

Tim Verrell

E

OFr Or o

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
20. 00
Elim
15. 00

Tim Verrell

E

P RPPRPPOOO0OOCOOPFRPOO0OO0OOORFR ORFRO

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
28.24
5.00
0. 00
5.09
Elim
25.00
30. 00
69. 77
0. 00
7.17
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Tim Verrell

E

o o

Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



1 16015 Jonesy 46. 68 0. 00 0 0
16003 Ni gel 73.22 14. 22 0 2
16001 Mabel No Ti e 0 0
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFlts R S
12003 Douce No Ti e 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

0 0 0. 00
1 0 44, 22
0 1 Elim
Judge: Tim Verrelli
F E Score
0 1 Elim

Qualified



Saturday, July 12, 2008

62 seconds
Ti me

59. 10
54. 06
42.08
No Ti e

Cady Zi eske 51.51

D stance: 137 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26037 Spencer

2 26032 Snapshot

3 26012 Zer
26011 G ant

4 26006
26002 Dunki n

D stance: 137 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22102 Duncan
22100 Vi xen
22099 Cue!
22096 Jot
22088 Teagan

3 22086 Skeeeet er!

1 22079 Tri
22074 St orm
22065 Canr an
22056 Luke

2 22047 Quest
22042 Ai yanna
22041 Smitty

4 22024 Natira
22003 Doc
22002 Roo

D stance: 134 yards SCT:

Pl ace

4 16036
16034
3 16029
16021
1 16020
16010

Armband Nane

Beet hoven
Hol |'y
Chesney
Wllie

Si ni
Bai | ey
Fl'y

Absent

62 seconds
Ti me

49. 75
66. 27
41. 06
45, 37
No Ti e
53. 64
34.50
No Ti e
No Ti e
81. 40
38. 60
56. 37
Absent
40. 18
38.17
44,02

62 seconds
Ti me

81. 30
69. 16
No Ti e
57.73
40. 92
54. 32
61. 65

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

0. 00

R

O OO oo

S

W onNPEFkO

Starters/ Novice 22

TFl ts

. 00
.27
. 00
. 00

O o M~O

o

. 00
0. 00

19. 40
0. 00
0. 00

R

cNeolNoNeolNeoleolellolNolNolNollo]

o O o

S

P OPOOOOCOFrR,EFLPENDN

[

Starters/ Novice 16

TFl ts

19. 30
7.16

R

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

S

NORFRPEFLOOO

F

P OR PO

i nch Judge:

F

O O0OPFrPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr o

ol o)

i nch Judge:

F

OO PFrOoOO0OOoOOo

26 inch Judge:

E

Orr OO0OO0O

E

OO0OORFrRPPFPOOFRPLROOOO

o O o

E

cNeoNoNoll el

Tim Verrell
Scor e

0. 00
25. 00
30. 00
Elim
35. 00

Qualified

Tim Verrell
Scor e

10. 00
29. 27
5. 00
5. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
44, 40
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

5. 00
25. 00
5. 00

Tim Verrell
Scor e

19. 30
7.16
Elim
5. 00
25. 00
0. 00
10. 00

Qualified



16005 Abby C 64. 10 2.10 0 4 1 0 42.10
2 16002 Di |l an 52. 84 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 12001 Roger 51. 22 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 16.7%



D st ance:
Pl ace

P22030
1 P22029
pP22027
2 P22021
P22020
4 P22007
3 P22005

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16044
P16039
3 P16036
P16025
4 P16022
P16021
P16020
P16018
2 P16017
P16013
P16005
P16003
P16002

[EEN

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 P12014
P12013
P12011

1 P12009
P12004

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 PO8005

165 yards
Ar mband Name

165 yards
Ar mband Name

159 yards
Ar mband Name

159 yards
Ar mband Name

Spotty
True

Ri | ey
Jazz
Sam
Mont ana
Moses

Megan
Dai sy
Kava
Echo
Geta
M ck
Jay
Cady
Dol |'y
| nzadi
Xena
Kat ey
Fi nney

Mari ah
Bebe
Rocko
Jag
Cailie

Mel ba

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

55 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
44, 99
No Ti e
54, 37
Absent
64. 69
59.11

55 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
49. 35
41. 77
55. 16
53. 60
49. 19
No Ti e
43. 75
60. 76
56. 69
No Ti e
No Ti e

57 seconds

Ti me

63. 68
No Ti e
No Ti e
41. 65
No Ti e

60 seconds

Ti me

53. 88

Saturday, July 12, 2008
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

0 0
0. 00 1 0

0 0
0. 00 0 1
9. 69 0 1
4.11 1 1

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
16
00
. 00

coooo

o

. 00
.76

o1
O OPFrRPOO0OOFrPrROO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFrPFPOOOOOo

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
6. 68 1 1
0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 1 0

22 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

o o

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNo)

12 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

O Fr O

o

E

P POOOFRPOOOOORrEEF

E

P ORRFRO

E

0

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00

14. 69
14.11

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0.16
5.00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.76
6. 69
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

16. 68
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

5. 00



Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

25

16. 0%



D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

4 P22031 Shannon
P22019 Koni gin
P22018 Qto

2 P22017 Meadow

1 P22010 Ripl ey
P22008 Zam

3 P22004 Riley J.
P22002 Teddy

D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P16035 Bandit

1 P16029 Shadow
P16007 M ng

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12010 Roscoe
P12002 Zi ggy

Saturday, July 12, 2008
Performance |l Standard

60 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
39.22 0. 00
No Ti e

No Ti e

57. 60 0. 00
53. 45 0. 00
No Ti e

60. 85 0.85
Absent

60 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
72.80 12. 80
42.69 0.00

Absent

62 seconds
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

D stance: 159 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts
2 P08008 Rizzie 75. 37 10. 37
1 P08007 Paddi 60. 55 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 23.1%

Per f ormance ||

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Per f ormance ||

R

0
1

Per f ormance ||

R

0
0

Per f ormance ||

R

0
0

S

OO OO0 O0OWw

S

S

0
0

S

0
0

22 inch

F

OO OO oOoo

16 i nch

F

N

12 i nch

F

0
0

8 inch
F

Judge:

OPrOOFrFrOo

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

E

o

Tim Verrell
Scor e

15. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0.85

Qualified
Qualified

Tim Verrell
Scor e

57. 80
10. 00

Tim Verrell
Scor e

Elim
Elim

Tim Verrell
Scor e

30. 37

0. 00 Qualified






D stance: 137 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 P22034 Fynn

3 P22023 M ck
P22022 Hershey

4 P22016 Sebasti an
P22013 dory
P22006 Abby

2 P22003 d yde

D stance: 137 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
P16046 Gage

2 P16042 Bl azer
P16034 Jake

4 P16030 Al
P16028 Chase

3 P16019 Bell a
P16012 Nari

1 P16011 G acie
P16008 Brenna
P16006 Mel e

D stance: 134 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 P12007 Spi ke
P12006 O eo

2 P12005 Inp

D stance: 134 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

PO8009 Larry
P08004 Vi xen

65 seconds

Ti me

49.
50.

No

57.
57.
7.
73.

65 seconds

53
95

Ti me

18
59
62
56

Ti me

48.
60.

No

38.
46.
66.
46.
57.

No

52.

65 seconds

12
14

Ti me

43
34
88
82
55

Ti me

77

Ti me

34.
Absent
69.

67 seconds

53

64

Ti me

Absent
Absent

Saturday, July 12, 2008
Performance| Standard

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

0. 00
0. 00

0. 00
0. 00
12. 62
8. 56

OO OO0 O0oOOo
P OONORFRLNDN

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R

w

0. 00
0. 00

. 00
00
88
. 00
. 00

cor oo
=NeNoNeNoNoNoNoNoNa}
WOoOOoORrONRFR OO

0. 00

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
4.64 0 0

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

F

OrRr R RPRORFRO

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNololNolNo]

F

0

8 inch Judge:

F

22 inch Judge:

E

cNeoNoNoll el

16 inch Judge:

E

OPrPO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0

12 inch Judge:

E

0

E

Tim Verrell
Scor e

10. 00
25. 00
Elim
30. 00
50. 00
32.62
13.56

Tim Verrell
Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
10. 00
1.88
5.00
0. 00
Elim
15. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Tim Verrell
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified

24.64

Tim Verrell
Scor e



1 P08003 Sydney 87.63
P0O8001 Steffi Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20. 63

20

15. 0%

0

0

40. 63



Qualifier

Pl ace

WN P A

Qualifier

Pl ace

Cut of f :

42. 17

Armband Nane

P22034
P22031
P22030
P22029
P22028
P22019
P22016
P22015
P22012
P22010
P22006
P22005
P22004
P22003
P16009

Cut of f :

Fynn
Shannon
Spotty
True

Pl ayer
Koni gi n
Sebasti an
z

Romi

Ri pl ey
Abby
Mbses
Riley J.
d yde
Hazard

39. 87

Ar mband Nane

P16046
P16042
P16039
P16037
P16036
P16035
P16034
P16030
P16029
P16028
P16025
P16024
P16020
P16018
P16017
P16014
P16011
P16010
P16008
P16005
P16003

Gage
Bl azer
Dai sy
W en
Kava
Bandi t
Jake
Al i
Shadow
Chase
Echo
Page
Jay
Cady
Dol |'y

Hol Iy (MCo

Graci e
Jake
Br enna
Xena
Kat ey

22 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
36. 93
32.17
33. 86
35.18
40. 34
No Ti e
39.75
No Ti e
48. 77
62. 80
No Ti e
64. 86
45. 34
Absent

16 i nch
Ti me

40. 89
51. 83
41.52
35.44
40. 32
48. 94
No Ti e
33. 26
33. 68
No Ti e
30. 05
No Ti e
31. 97
No Ti e
36. 93
39.54
35.44

51. 66
48. 59
40. 48

Saturday, July 12, 2008
Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge:

Judge:

Tim Verrell

Tim Verrell

R

eNeoNoNeolNeoleoleolololNolNollollolo)

R

eNeolNoNeolNeoleoleolNoNoNolNololololNolNollolololNolNol

S

OPRPO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrROO0OO0OOoOo

w

[ eNeleolNeolNeololNoNolNoNoNolNol NellolNolNol ool

T

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNolNeolNolNolololNolNo]

T

eNeolNeolNeNoNolNeolNoNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

m

OO0OPrPOOPFRPOPFPOOOOOR

m

OO0 O0OO0OPFRPOOFRPOPFPOPFPOOPFPOOOOODO

Scor e

Elim
36. 93
32.17
33. 86
35.18
45, 34
Elim
39.75
Elim
48. 77
62. 80
Elim
69. 86
45, 34

Scor e

45, 89
51. 83
41.52
35. 44
40. 32
48. 94
Elim
38. 26
33. 68
Elim
30. 05
Elim
31. 97
Elim
36. 93
39.54
Elim
34.19
51. 66
48. 59
45, 48

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 46.89
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12015
P12014
3 P12011
P12010
2 P12009
1 P12007
4 P12004
P12002

Rah
Mari ah
Rocko
Roscoe
Jag
Spi ke
Cailie
Zi ggy

12 inch Judge:
Ti me

No Ti e
44,59
36.51
Absent
33.42
32.61
38.52
49.72

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tim Verrell

R

o O o

O O oo

S

=

oON OB

O O o

O O oo

o o P

O O oo

Scor e

Elim

49.
41.

38.
32.
48.
49.

59
51

42
61
52
72

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

12

10

N

Nk, 00 Wwo

Qual i fi

Pl ace

10

17

er Cutoff: 37.27
Armband Nane

26041
26039
26032
26038
26036
26035
26034
26033
26030
26026
26025
26024
26023
26017
26016
26015
26013
26010
26005
26004
26031
26019
26003
26042

Fl ash
Snoop Doggy
Snapshot
Hol |'y
Dusty
Reet a
Phoeni x
Chest er
dark
Soda
Cassi e
Sol ei |
Yankee
Fi nn
Dazzl e
Epi c
Dash
Psyche
Josh
Wi p

Ni kon
War
Fenway

Q

er Cutoff: 35.94
Armband Nane

22105
22103
22101
22097
22095
22094
22093
22092
22088
22084
22083
22082

Spryte
Raef
Zest
Toby
Rhet t
Rev
Max
Tony
Teagan
Keeper
Magi ¢
Bet

26

i nch

Ti me

36.
41.

No

35.
40.
45.
31.

No

68
05
Ti nme
36
15
02
42
Ti nme

Absent

30.

No

32.
30.
31.

No

33.
34.

No

30.
30.
34.
28.
33.
30.

22

93
Ti nme
40
06
39
Ti nme
08
84
Ti nme
73
65
80
76
84
62

i nch

Ti me

Absent

30.
39.
32.

39.
33.
29.

31.
34.

56
80
08
Ti nme
20
39
53
Ti nme
43
77
Ti nme

Saturday, July 12, 2008

Steeplechase

Judge:

Judge:

Tim Verrell

Tim Verrell

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

eNeoNoNeoleoleolololNoNolNolNololNolNol

R

ol eoloNeolNeolelolNololNolNo]

S

OO OOPr OoOwOo

WOOOOFrRPROMNOOPFRPOOOLPR

OO WOOkrEroooo

T

OO OO0 OoOoOo

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNolo

m

P OOOORFr OO

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OFrPROOPFrROOOFrOo

P OORFRPROOOFr, OOOo

Scor e

36.
56.
Eli
40.
40.
45.
31.
Eli

35.
Eli
32.
30.
36.
Eli
33.
44.
Eli
35.
30.
34.
28.
33.
45.

68
05
m

36
15
02
42
m

39
m

08
84
m

73
65
80
76
84
62

Scor e

30.
39.
32.
Eli
44.
38.
29.
Eli
46.
34.
Eli

56
80
08
m

20
39
53
m

43
77
m

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



[EEN

11

14

16
15

13
12

Qual i fi

Pl ace

22081
22079
22078
22076
22075
22071
22070
22068
22066
22064
22063
22062
22061
22058
22057
22054
22053
22052
22050
22048
22045
22039
22035
22034
22031
22030
22028
22027
22024
22023
22022
22019
22018
22017
22015
22012
22003
22001

Bl i ng
Tri

Peg
Rosey
Shen
Bean
Crash
Bug
Trace
Soni ¢
Teak
Jenny
Bam
June
Brazen
Sally Ride
Dilly
Flirt
Spl ash
Cakl ey
Jackar oo
| ndy
Tad
Nel |
Zell a
Austin
Kl ete
Zephyr
Natira
Sydney (Lat
Metro
Peak
"Per k"
Porti a
Rem

Ri pp
Doc
Party

er Cutoff: 39.59
Ar mband Nane

16036
16035
16034
16032
16031
16028
16027

Hol |'y

Hem
Chesney

Zoe

Fly (Barret
P

Robby Burns

30.

86

Absent

30.

No

35.

01
Ti me
56

Absent

36.
31.
33.

No

28.
34.
33.
38.

No

37.
30.

No
No

33.
32.
34.
36.

No

16

06
97
90
Ti nme
78
01
93
23
Ti nme
02
46
Ti nme
Ti nme
07
68
05
42
Ti nme

i nch

Ti me

No
No

33.

No

Ti nme
Ti nme
98

Ti nme

Absent

38.

92

Absent

Judge:

Tim Verrell

OO OO oo

O O oo

o O o

o

o o

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeoleololNoNoNololololololNole]

R

O O oo

ONOOOOoO

O O oo

o o

= O O

OO NOOOOOOOODO0OO0OO0OOO0O O

w

O O oo

OO OoOoOoOoOo

O O oo

O O o

O O o

eNeoNolNeoNeolNolNoNoNolNoloNolNolNolNolNolNolNe

O O oo M

o

P OORRkR

o O O o O OPRFrPk

o

P OOOORFRPPFPOOPFRPOOOORFR, OOO

N e I

Eli
Eli
Eli
41.
44.
Eli

Eli
Eli
27.
31.

32.
50.
30.

30.
Eli
40.

41.
31.
33.
Eli
28.
34.
33.
38.
Eli
37.
30.
Eli
Eli
33.
32.
44.
36.
Eli

m
m
m
20
46
m

m
m

95
76

57
05
86

01
m
56

06
97

m
78
01
93
23
m

02
46
m

m

07

05
42
m

Scor e

Eli
Eli
33.
Eli

38.

m
m
98
m

92

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



16025 Killick
16024 Jake (Bogar
2 16023 Hobbi e
3 16022 Taser
16021 Si ni

16020 Bai | ey
16019 Col by
16018 Jiffy
16017 Deuce

16016 Snoop
16011 Bet a
16010 Fly
5 16009 Spar ks
1 16008 Remi

16006 Spooner
16005 Abby C

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.59
Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 12006 Pip
1 12005 Gacie Ale
12003 Douce

68. 76
37.73
30. 56
28. 93
No Ti e
48. 84
Absent
42. 07
45.52
Absent
35. 57
Absent
36. 56
30.54
32.70
No Ti e

12 inch Judge:
Ti me

54.01
37.34
Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 88
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

OO OO oo

o

O O oo

Tim Verrell
R

0
0

O OoOPror o

I

oON OO

o OO OoOoOoOoOo

o

O O oo

o

o OFr OO0OO0OO0o

= O OO

68.
42.
30.
33.
Eli
48.

62.
50.

40.

36.
30.
42.
Eli

76
73
56

m
84

07
52

57

56
54
70
m

Scor e

54.
42.

01
34

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
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